
Wednesday 17 April 2024 Vets Single Stableford VERA ELLIS
TROPHY

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 83
Members: 82

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Barry Smith [00403]Winner No. 3 40.00
Ian Brown [04959]Winner No.39 40.00
Leonard Marlow [07036]Winner No.32 40.00

Ladies Comp Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jennifer Manna [14779]Winner 30.0022 41
Myra Kara [07317]Runner-up 25.0023 34

Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Jennifer Manna [14779] 22 41 1
2 Myra Kara [07317] 23 34 1
3 Susan Hamilton [14592] 22 31 1
4 Lynn Dunn [13565] 21 31 1
5 Jennifer Noden [05145] 20 30 1
6 Jan Chase [06332] 26 30 1

Ladies Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Myra Kara [07317]Ladies NTP 10th 2
Sandra Gonzalez [05446]Ladies D/P 15th 2

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Barry Smith [00403]Winner 30.0012 37
Benny Hill [16267]Runner-up 25.0014 36
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Mens A Grade Trophies (continued)
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Rick Howat [02170]3rd Place 20.0013 34

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Brian Price [06657]Winner 30.0017 37
Tony Orchard [07745]Runner-up 25.0016 37
James Berry [07374]3rd Place 20.0019 36

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Peter Voros [30432]Winner 30.0021 39
Jose Exposito [24847]Runner-up 25.0026 38
Les Carroll [26901]3rd Place 20.0021 37

Mens Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Peter Voros [30432] 21 39 1
2 Jose Exposito [24847] 26 38 1
3 Brian Price [06657] 17 37 1
4 Les Carroll [26901] 21 37 1
5 Tony Orchard [07745] 16 37 1
6 Barry Smith [00403] 12 37 1
7 James Berry [07374] 19 36 1
8 Benny Hill [16267] 14 36 1
9 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 15 36 1
10 Wayne Higgins [19300] 15 36 1
11 Glenn Bass [13220] 15 36 1
12 Steven Lockhart [17369] 17 35 1
13 Leonard Marlow [07036] 22 35 1
14 Malcolm Holland [01093] 17 35 1
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Mens Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

15 Morgan Sant [00455] 18 34 1
16 Rick Howat [02170] 13 34 1
17 Edward Prior [16860] 18 34 1
18 Barry Behan [05619] 21 34 1
19 Robert Jones [08654] 10 34 1
20 Len Stevenson [10369] 10 34 1
21 Mark Scruse [00140] 25 33 1
22 Phillip Beech [03748] 18 33 1

Men's Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
James Berry [07374]Mens NTP 13th 2
Glenn Bass [13220]Mens D/P 4th 2


